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Price
20.16 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

1.05% (0.21)

GB0O0OBL6K5J42

EDV

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,902 EUR

FTSE 100

20.04 EUR (259)
20.46 EUR (254)
19.90 EUR
20.30 EUR
19.82 EUR
19.95 EUR
20.00013 EUR
1,278

25,560.17

12

200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: ENDEAVOUR MINING &

CORP.
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB00BL6K5J42-2024-06-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB00BL6K5J42
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BL6K5J42&ID_NOTATION=342321380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9d18dfc812f13de769ac2a6c0198e612f965970f06355c3bb83dfb4883ca98e&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2d1913892355192c4&time=1717519778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3f6286320092bfda663a2e4fa0e1a27d5ad7f0f1ab9513897d8d6604401b04a&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee208ff431b3e69e5&time=1717519778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89548f2b8ec4577d7f5a02f9e0a2453d57d8f20b8f25cdf27afad5e115d52efa&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2562b35985de671e7&time=1717519778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5da772d414d581a7adcbee27c948a0f792ab48358880ad5c12b871925a78d8ef&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=771ac178582b87b5d&time=1717519778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b24f452ad694162235f6e3733c5f7eed6fcb2868c4476520a924d74b3f32ae6&idfile=60418&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60418%2F2024-05-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f2483e97e09ef6966&time=1717519778&tool=RSC

ENDEAVOUR MINING CORP.

Details

2024/06/03 17:18:46

Price
20.16 EUR

Difference (] 1.05% (0.21)

General attributes

ISIN GBO00BL6K5J42
Symbol EDV
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,902 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 20.04 EUR (259)
Ask (Ask size) 20.46 EUR (254)
Open 19.90 EUR
High 20.30 EUR
Low 19.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.95 EUR
VWAP 20.00013 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,278
Trading volume 25,560.17
Number of trades 12
Last size 200

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -7.21% -18.57% +0.81%
Perf (abs.) -1.55 -4.55 +0.16
Beta 0.25 0.39 0.30

Volatility 39.76 33.67 34.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENDEAVOUR MINING CORP.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/

Time

17:18

18:33

08:14

08:00

17:35

19.99 EUR (3,418)
19.99 EUR (5,762)
18.04 EUR (12,935)
19.34 EUR (7,091)
21.80 EUR (2024/04/12)
14.55 EUR (2024/02/23)
26.10 EUR (2023/06/02)
14.55 EUR (2024/02/23)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

20.16 EUR 0.03 12

29.53 CAD 4.98 942

19.48 EUR 0.00 1

19.68 EUR 0.00 1

1,728.00 GBp 448.81 1,214
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342321380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9246023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9246023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39061581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226153
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046892

ENDEAVOUR MINING CORP.
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

17:17 20.40 EUR

18:14 21.89 USD

16:31 19.79 EUR

14:21 20.00 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14641345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31928051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31928051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226155

ENDEAVOUR MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Endeavour Mining Plc engages in the gold in West Africa and is a member of the World

@ ENDEAVQUR Gold Council. It operates through the following geographical segments: Burkina Faso, Cote
MINING délvoire, Senegal, and Mali. The company was founded on March 21, 2021 and is
headquartered in London, the United Kingdom.

Contact Details

ENDEAVOUR MINING PLC Members of Management Board Board of directors
- lan Cockerill Chairman of Managing Srinivasan Chairman of
5 Young Street - W8 5EH London Board Venkatakrishnan Supervisory Board
Telefon: +44-203-011-2723 David Dragone Member of Executive Alison Baker Member of
Fax: + Committee Supervisory Board
E - il inf d - Djaria Traore  Member of Executive Cathia Lawson-Hall Member of
-mail: info@endeavourmining.com Committee Supervisory Board
Guy Young Member of Executive Livia Mahler Member of
PDF Downloads Committee Supervisory Board
Company report: ENDEAVOUR MINING &, Guénolé Member of Executive Naguib Sawiris Member of
CORP. Pichevin Committee Supervisory Board
Jono Member of Executive Patrick Bouisset Member of
Lawrence Committee Supervisory Board
Mark Member of Executive Sakhila Mirza Member of
Morcombe Committee Supervisory Board
Martin White Member of Executive Tertius Zongo Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Morgan Carroll Member of Executive
Committee
Pascal Member of Executive
Bernasconi Committee
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mailto:info@endeavourmining.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB00BL6K5J42-2024-06-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB00BL6K5J42
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